Organigramma
-1 TUTTI
- Comune di Voghiera
Area Finanziaria
Area Tecnica
Polizia Locale

Dipendenti Teorico

14 1.523
14 1.523
5 531
8 860
1 132

Totali dal 01/08/2022 al 31/12/2022

Presenze
1.171
1.171

419
674
78

Assenze
352
352
112
186
54

Pre. %
76,89
76,89
78,91
78,37
59,09

Ass. %
23,11
23,11
21,09
21,63
40,91



